
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: North Halsted Street Bridge over the North Branch of the Chicago River
SPECIFICATION No.: 74062 RFQ 3456
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, June 24, 2010 @ 1: 00 pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Bid Bond Room
USER DEPARTMENT: CDOT
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, July 13, 2010

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Fred Gibson
James Mchugh

Construction Co.
1737 S. Michigan Ave. Chicago, IL 60616

fgibson@mchughconstructionco.com
312-986-8000 312-491-8518

Craig Schmictt Herlihy Mid-Continent
Company

1306 Marquette Drive Romeoville, IL
60446

craig@hmcco.net

630-378-1000 630-378-1001

Kevin Bayci Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams Street Chicago, IL 60607 312-563-5400

Kimberly
Manning

Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams Street Chicago, IL 60607
kmanning@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5447

Davin Born Mixonsite 1501 Abbott Court Buffalo Grove, IL 60089
dborn@mixonsite.com

847-415-9616 847-415-9716

Javid
Aboutorabi

Clark Construction
Group, LLC.

216 S. Jefferson Street Chicago, IL60661
javid.aboutorabi@clarkconstruction.com

312-474-5500 312-474-5521

Michael C.
Foster

Albin Carlson & Co. 745 S. Rohlwing Road Addison, IL 60601
mfoster@albincarlson.com

630-785-4054 630-785-4000

John Kapovich,
Jr.

S & J Construction Co.,
Inc.

16823 S. State Street South Holland, IL
60473

jkapovich@sjconst.com

708-331-1816 708-331-2135

Nick Blanchette JK Steel Erectors, Inc. 9184 W. Rte. 17 Bonfield, IL 60913
nblanchette@wildblue.net

815-933-3739 815-933-3708

Rich O’Brien Danny’s Construction Co.,
Inc.

86 N. Bridge Street Gary IN 46404 219-883-8821 219-883-8839

Martin
Villasenor

Rausch Construction
Company Inc.

2717 S. Thirteenth Ave. Broadview, IL
60155

mvillasenor@rauschconstruction.com

708-865-7300 708-531-5254



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Mike Ethier Kiewit Western Co. 8501 W. Higgins Road Chicago, IL 60631

mike.ethier@kiewit.com
312-617-9888 773-458-1342

Sean Lewis F.H. Paschen, S.N.
Nielsen

8725 W. Higgins Chicago, IL 60631 773-444-3474 773-693-0064

John Hatmann Dunnett Bay Construction 115 N. Brandon Drive Glendale Heights, IL
60139

j.hartmann@dunnetbay.net

630-539-1200 630-539-4171

John Salmon Dunnett Bay Construction 115 N. Brandon Drive Glendale Heights, IL
60139

j.salmon@dunnetbay.net

630-539-1200 630-539-4171

Robert J.Q.
Hong

Lochner

Joseph M.
Glennon

Lochner

Soliman
Kudeira

CDOT


